
SMARTER STRATEGIES 
START HERE.

Are you looking for a place to host a meeting 
or an event with delectable catering menu 
options and resourceful meeting packages?
 

Atton Brickell Miami is the place for you and your 
guests. We offer a total of 5,000 square feet of 
modern meeting space, state-of-the-art on-site 
Audio Visual services, as well as fresh and 
delightful catering menu options that will suit 
your needs.  We also offer creative meeting 
packages that will ensure productive and effective 
meetings and events. Our dedicated staff will 
deliver the highest level of hospitality and 
professionalism to ensure a flawless and seamless 
experience.

All our packages can be customized to accommodate 
your needs and desires. For any inquiries, please contact 
Christine Joo, Catering Sales Manager, at cjoo@atton.com 
or 786-498-3024.  We are excited to assist you with your 
upcoming meetings and events!  

1500 SW 1st Avenue
Miami, FL 33129

sales@atton.com
www.atton.com

Meeting 
Room

Square 
Footage

Theater Classroom Rounds U-Shape Conference Reception

Optimism

Persistence

Passion

Drive

Perspective

Vision

Pool Deck

Skyline 
Ballroom

Skyline 
Ballroom

Prefunction

Brickell
Ballroom

635

560

560

560

70

75

1,500

2,293

50

40

40

40

70

75

190

25

20

20

20

40

40

95

24

15

15

15

35

35

15

24

15

15

15

35

35

15

58

52

52

52

80

84

213

24 - 32

24 - 32

24 - 32

24 - 32

60

60

100

1,064

2,315

1,500

1,064

170

1,500

1,064

85

1,500

1,064

136

1,500

1,064

69

1,500

1,064

214

1,500

1,064

Brickell 
Ballroom

Prefunction
1,247 1,247 1,247 1,247 1,247 1,247 1,247

214

Event Package 
Includes Cocktail Reception, Open Bar, and Dinner

Meeting Packages
Includes Breakfast, 2 Breaks, and Lunch 

Wedding Package 
Includes Cocktail Reception, Open Bar, and Dinner

B R I C K E L L  M I A M I


