1500 SW 1st Avenue Miami, FL 33129

> sales@atton.com www.atton.com



Atton

BRICKELL MIAMI

SMARTER STRATEGIES START HERE.

Are you looking for a place to host a meeting or an event with delectable catering menu options and resourceful meeting packages?

Atton Brickell Miami is the place for you and your guests. We offer a total of 5,000 square feet of modern meeting space, state-of-the-art on-site Audio Visual services, as well as fresh and delightful catering menu options that will suit your needs. We also offer creative meeting packages that will ensure productive and effective meetings and events. Our dedicated staff will deliver the highest level of hospitality and professionalism to ensure a flawless and seamless experience.

75

1,064

1,500

75

Vision

Skyline

Ballroom

Prefunction

Pool Deck





35

Reception

84







Brickell Ballroom	2,315	170	85	136	69		214
Optimism	635	50	25	24 - 32	24	24	58
Persistence	560	40	20	24 - 32	15	15	52
Passion	560	40	20	24 - 32	15	15	52
Drive	560	40	20	24 - 32	15	15	52
Brickell Ballroom Prefunction	1,247						
Skyline Ballroom	2,293	190	95	100	15	15	213
Dawas a stirra	70	70	40	(0	25	25	90

Classroom

40

Meeting Packages

Includes Breakfast, 2 Breaks, and Lunch

Event Package

Includes Cocktail Reception, Open Bar, and Dinner

Wedding Package

Includes Cocktail Reception, Open Bar, and Dinner

All our packages can be customized to accommodate your needs and desires. For any inquiries, please contact Christine Joo, Catering Sales Manager, at cjoo@atton.com or 786-498-3024. We are excited to assist you with your upcoming meetings and events!